YouGov / Eurotrack Survey Results

Sample Size: 1720 Adults in GB / 1003 Adults in France / 2088 Adults in
Germany / 1052 Adults in Denmark / 1009 Adults in Sweden / 1016 Adults in

Spain / 1011 Adults in Italy
Fieldwork: 10th - 19th February 2022

How worried, if at all, are you about the impact of the following on your

household finances over the next 12 months?
...an increase in rent/mortgage payments

...an increase in energy costs

...an increase in food costs

Country
GB | France | Germany | Denmark | Sweden | Spain | Italy
Weighted Sample| 1720 | 1003 | 2088 1052 1009 | 1016 | 1011
% % % % % % %
10-11 1415 10-15 1114 11-14 14-16 10-19
Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb
Very worried 15 20 30 9 12 40 33
Fairly worried 23 33 28 23 29 24 25
TOTAL WORRIED 38 53 58 32 4 64 58
Not very worried 20 23 21 36 36 16 18
Not at all worried 34 16 14 28 20 18 16
TOTAL NOT WORRIED 54 39 35 64 56 34 34
Don'tknow 8 8 7 5 3 2 8
Very worried 43 49 57 25 25 64 67
Fairly worried 37 36 26 38 33 28 25
TOTAL WORRIED 80 85 83 63 58 92 92
Not very worried 12 10 9 25 27 6 5
Not at all worried 4 3 3 8 12 1 2
TOTAL NOT WORRIED 16 13 12 33 39 7 7
Don'tknow 5 2 4 4 3 1 2
Very worried 32 47 47 18 19 57 54
Fairly worried 41 37 33 40 36 34 35
TOTAL WORRIED 73 84 80 58 55 91 89
Not very worried 18 11 12 30 32 7 8
Not at all worried 4 3 4 8 11 1 2
TOTAL NOT WORRIED 22 14 16 38 43 8 10
Don'tknow 5 2 4 4 3 1 2
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Overall, has the cost of living for your household increased, decreased or
stayed the same over the last 12 months?
Increased a lot
Increased a little
TOTAL INCREASED
Stayed the same
Decreased a little
Decreased a lot
TOTAL DECREASED
Don’t know

And overall, do you think the cost of living for your household will increase,
decrease or stay the same over the next 12 months?

Increase a lot

Increase a little

TOTAL INCREASED

Stay the same

Decrease a little

Decrease a lot

TOTAL DECREASED

Don’t know

Country

GB | France | Germany | Denmark | Sweden | Spain | Italy

1720 | 1003 | 2088 1052 | 1009 | 1016 | 1011
% % % % % % %
29 35 37 17 16 43 34
51 31 41 438 46 40 42
80 66 78 65 62 83 76
12 17 14 28 30 1" 17
2 9 3 3 5 2 3
1 6 1 1 1 2 1
3 15 4 4 6 4 4
6 2 4 4 2 1 2
55 37 45 19 18 33 35
33 32 37 50 47 45 44
88 69 82 69 65 78 79
4 14 10 21 26 14 1
2 8 3 4 4 2 4
1 6 1 1 1 1 1
3 14 4 5 5 3 5
6 4 4 4 4 5 6
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